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STD 2 TERM 2 - 2014

CRE B

DATE

NAME-_ -

j Gz)d crécﬁed man on the
(6™ 4™, ™)

2. God want us to our
neighbours.
(love, beat, hate)

3. Animals were created by

(God, satan, don't know)

4. The first book in the Bible is

(Revelation, Genesis, Mark)
5. Our father who art in
(earth, hell, heaven)

6. Ruth was the daughter in law of

(Naomi, Orpha, Martha)

7. The greatest commandment is

(hate, love, nothing)

8. The Bible is divided into paris.

(3. 2, 1)
9. is a gift from God.
fBooks, children, satan)
10. We have how many Gods?
(2, 1, 4)

11. I was a short man. | climbed a tree
fo see Jesus. My name is
(Lazarus, Jairus, Zacchaeus)

12. God formed man out of
(Charcoal, Dust, s::nd)

13. David kiled®
(Gollath, Moses, Abraham)

14. Jesus had

disciples.
(12, 11, 10) |

- 15. We christians should help the

(needy, thieves, rich)
16. Honour your father and
(friend, teacher, mother)
17. Jacob loved more than the
other sons, .
(Joseph, Samusel, Saul).
18. Abraham was the father of
(Jesus, Isaqc. Cain)
19. We will l-ive. longifwe _ God.
(Obey, hate, abuse) |
20. The father of samuel wa caliéd

(John, Abraham, Elkanah) |
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ENGLISH
NAME DATE
Dictation 12. 26 -
1. 13. 104 -
2. 14. 63 -
3. 15. 81 -
4. Write the plural
5. 16. Baby
Fill the gaps 17_- Sheep
6. __xe 18. Womén
7 H us 19. Boy
8. B__sh 20. Bush
9 ___ight

10. D__nk vy

Write In words

11. 91 -

Write the opposites

21. Ol

22. Bad

23. Open |
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24,

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
3a.

35.

36.

Big

Asleep

Add - ing

‘Come

Drink

Drive

Sit

Run

Write the words

well

gaot

kobo

Ifuf

ssagr

-

ldo

Write the past tense

go

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

' 50.

see

play

cook

open

Use to, too, two

I wili see you at oclock.
The tea is hot.

The sun is hot.

She is going school.
I am years old.

Use ‘is’ or ‘are’

The plate on the fable.
The pencils in the k;)cg.
Oranges yellow in colour.
These boys ___ playing football.
Who your teacher?
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DARASA LA PILI 2014

JINA TAREHE
Imia 15. Jino
[P Andika kinyume
2. 16. Mfupi
3. 17. Taijiri
4, 18 Njoo
5. 19. Amka
Jaza pengo 20. Cheka
6. K_s ku Andika kwa maneno
7. Ng_z 21. 199
8. S nd k 22. 104
9. Ch_ng _ 23. 36
10. M_y i 24. 64
Andika kwa Wingj 25. 20
11. Ufagio Tumia ‘', 'a’, na ‘wa’
12. Mwalimu 26. Mioto sinywe dawq ya
13. Dirisha kulevya. |
14, Kisu |
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27,

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Mimi na kaka yangu
nasoma vitabu.
Watoto wote ende

shuleni.

Chagua jibu sahihi

Ng'ombe ana mkia
(ndefu, mrefu, marefu)
Juma ana mshipi

(fupi, mafupl, mfupi)

Kamilisha methali

Polepole ndio

Ahadi ni

Mtaka yote hukosa

Adui

Kawia

(deni, ufike, mpende, yote,
'mwendo)
Kanusha

Paka analala

Omba

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Baba anasoma gazeti

Cheka

Mama-anapika

Andika sehemu za mwili

A ni

B ni

C ni

D ni

E ni

Kamilisha vitendawili

Agnes maridadi

Nameza lakini sishibi

Kiko lakini sikioni

Kila niendapo yeye hunifuata

Kuku wangu katagia mwibani

(mate, kivuli, kinyonga, kisogo,

nanasi)
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. MATHEMATIC§ATE
Write in words 14. 41 + 30 = -
1. 756 = Take away
2. 101 = | 15. 64 16. 96
3. 6 +[]= 19' * | - 23 % ' -41
P s L .
S []-7=2 12 §2 . 18. 53
Fill lh the missing numbers =11 " -22
| 6. 830, 840, . , Smmemonts _
7. 600, 700, 800‘, ,. 19. 30-20= o
8. 263, , | ; 20. 10-10=__
Add - - | | | 21. Kamau had 30 goats. 10 of them
9. | 66 10. 409 - died. How many godfs remained
+ 29 +23
et 22.14:2 = e
1. 30 12, 74 | 23. 9.3=_
130 +30 | 24.6:2=___
- 25.9x2=__
13. 63+23=__
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29.

30.

31.

+18 = 30
+0=0
+10=10

. Name thg shapes

- 32.

138

34.6+9+ 3 =

35.0+5+ 10 =

36.7+8+4=

Write-In figures
- 37. Sixty three =

6 40.

X ] 41.

47

38. Forty one =

39. One hundred and five =

42,

43.

44,

45.

46.

49.

50.

Eighty =

How many legs do 4 boys have?

436 = hundreds fens
____ones
641 = hundreds fens
" ones
O O O
O O o 3% =
0 Q O
Share 10 sweets among five boys
is the second day of the
week.
. What is the next number in the

pattern.

1,3,5,7,9, ?

48. One shilling = cents.

How many fingers do three boys
have?
Which one is heavier: a book or g

stone?
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NAME READING DATE
WORDS READ THE SENTENCES
1. Register 11. My teacher is smart today.
2. Toothpaste 12. Our headteachgr is good. |
13. We read in the library.
2. Mooy ‘ - 14. Put your money in the bank.
4. Colour _ 15. | went to clinic yesterday.
5. After READ THE PASSAGE
8. Uiliais | One ddy hare and elephant were
y  Prame ‘ good friends. They were cooking
- together and looking for food together.
s Foum One day the elephant went to look for
9. October: food alone and when it came back it
10. Present found hare had olrecdy moved to

another house.

| MUHULA WA PILI 2014
. KUSOMA DARASA 1A PILI

- KUSOMA | SOMA SENTENSI HIZI -
. Sebuls | ; ]j. Haya nj matunda.
Kiberiti _ 12. Askari miangoni.
' 13. Dereva huendesha gari.
14. Watoto wako nyumbani.
~18. Funga miango.
SOMA KIFUNGU HIKI
Ngombe' ana faida nyingi sana.
Kiwete Yeye hutupatia maziwa, nyomo&na
. ~Chungy - ' ngozi. Nyama ya ngombe hupikwa na
Bahasha kululiwa. Pia maziwa hutumiwa kuokea
TR . keki. Nyama ya ngombe ni tamu sana.

Kondo
Nguruwe

1

2

3

4

5. Bendera
6. Mawingu
7

8

9

I
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(CSERIES )
¢

NAME

SCIENCE

DATE

1.

10.

11.

12,

We taste drinks with the

(clips, tongue, teeth)

We should brush our

after eating.

(brush, teeth, wash)

We clean our

handkerchief.

(nose, ear, mouth)
causes disease

(germs, stones) |

We wear socks to keep our feet

clean and

(hot, warm, cold)

We should always use waste

papers in the |

(toilet, dustbin, river)

For plants to|grow well they need

care by weeding and

them.

with

(watering, uprooting, digging)

A can be eaten without
cooking.
(maize, carrot)

_ is spread by mosquito.
(malaria, AIDs, TB)

The body of a fish is covered with-

5 . 'y
_.__....-_-——.__

(feathers, scales. hair)
Moving is called wind.
(sun, air, light)

' is the main source of
light. | ,
(sun, ear, mouth) .

- 13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21,

22.

23.

24,

25.

We hear sound with our
(eyes, ears, mouth)

lives in water.
(frogs, cows, sheep)

gives us wool.
(donkey, cow, sheep)
Which plant has bigger leaves

(maize, beans, bananas)

Name the paris of a plant

a7/
Part A is called

Part B is called

Part C is called

Part D is called

Part E is called

My hcir is in colour.
(red, yellow, black) '
We care for plants by uprooting
the '
(weeds, soil, water)

Avocado, ripe bananas and
oranges are all

(fruits, vegetables, grains) -
We carry an on a rainy
day. '
(coat, sandals, umbrellq)
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26.
27.
28.

29.

30.

-32.

33.

35.

- 36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

This fruitis called a
(orange, pineapple,
pawpaw)

Rivers, rain, wells and lakes are

: of water.

(water, sources, good)

Water has colour.
(red, white, no)

are found on dirty

places. .
(mosquitoes, houseflies, ticks)
When we cut our fingers

: comes out.
(water, milk, blood)
Making things from clay is called

e e o o s e e £

(painting, modelling,
colouring) |
A gives us eggs.
(cow, goat, hen)
During the cold season we wear

. Clothes.
(light, heavy)

is the sense of sight.

(ear, eyes, nose)

The.animal that helps to keep rats

and snakes away is a

(cow, dog, cat)

Soil and water makes

(air, mud, stones)
Which insect makes our food
dirty?

(flies, fleas, lice)

Part E is called,

is moving.

(alr, wind, water)

The mouth of a bird is called

(beak, peak, tick)

41. Unwanied plants are also called

(seeds, planis, weeds)

42. Aripe tomato is in
colour.
(vyellow, black, red)

43. We should keep our nails short
and
{dirty, clean, health)

- 44. Rain comes from the

- {cloud, sun, moon)
45. We plant seeds in the

(soil, air, water)
Use the weather chart below
to answer questions 46 - 50

Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday| Thursday| Friday

i s

46. On Thursday the weather was
{calm, rainy, windy)

47. The best day for flying a kite was

on

(Monday, Wednesday,

Thursday)

Pupils wore light clothes on

(Monday, Thursday, Friday)

48.

This is a
_(kite, paper,
aeroplane)

50. We must not touch food with

hands.
(dirty, clean)
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Csexies ) STD 2 TERM 2 - 2014
SOCIAL STUDIES
NAME ‘ DATE
1. The roof of a modemn houseis |
made of 16. Animals kept at home are called

(grass, mud, iron sheets)

2. The sun rises in the
(east, south, west)

3. Sheep gives us
(wool, pork, clothes)

4. are people who ride
bicycles.
pedestrians, teachers, cyclists)

5. Every-home should have a

~ (car, toilet, T.V))

6. The office where teachers meet

and mark our books is called

(office, staffroom, kitchen)

7. We should our teachers.
(abuse, hate, respect)

8. help people to carry
heavy loads.

(donkeys, goat, sheep)

9. { L, The weather is
43 1 (windy, calm, sunny)

10. People we do not know are called

11. Our flag has |

colours.
4, 3, 2)
12. is the head of the
country.

(president, headteacher)

13. A person who grows crops is calied
a 5

(pilot, farmer, teacher)

14. Father, mother and children make
a ' _

. (community, clan, family)
15. My social studies teacher is called

30. Pupils need

_______animals.
~(wild, domestic)
17. The government provides us with
(food, clothes, books)
18. Beating children is called child
(abuse, right, property)
19. Classrooms, desks and tables are
called school
(property, things, pupils)
20. Paper is made from
(Wood, plastic, cotton)

21.

(mountain, river, valley)
22. We need food, clothes and
- (sheets, car, shelter)
23. Animals which can hurt us are
(dangerous, good, best)
24. The sun sets in the
(West, North, East)

25. A looks after the sick
people. ,
(doctor, teacher, nurse) -
26. We find in the library.

(bags, pens, books)

2r. This is @

(manyatiaq,
school, hut) -
28. Our school is called
29. We get from river.
(soil, water, milk)
_____and water to
learn well in school.
(food, soil, walls)
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